
Стоматологічний  факультет  

 
Весняний семестр 2024/2025 н. р. 

 

2 курс, групи 1-14 

 

1  тиждень    

 

ПIП викладача 

 

Дата 

 

Kypc, ф-т 

 

Гpyпa 

 

Номер пари, час 

проведення 

Посилання, 

ідентифікатор, код 

доступу 

 

Фаустова М.О. 

 

 

  

Пн. 03.02.25 

 

2курс 

 

1-14 

 

3 пара 

12.30-13.55 

 

https://us02web.zoom.

us/j/4906672213?pwd

=MG9uM1Z1UjNqY0

xlZjVZWFYvckpxQT

09  

  

ID: 490 667 2213  

Ключ: 777777 

 

 

 

Фаустова М.О. 

 

 

 

 

Вт. 04.02.25 

 

 

2курс 

 

 

1-14 

 

 

3 пара 

12.30-13.55 

      

 

2  тиждень 

 

ПIП викладача 

 

    Дата 

 

Kypc, ф-т 

 

Гpyпa 

 

Номер пари, час    

проведення 

Посилання, 

ідентифікатор, код 

доступу 

 

Фаустова М.О. 

 

 

 

  Пн. 10. 02.25 

 

2курс 

 

1-14 

 

3 пара 

12.30-13.55 

 

https://us02web.zoom.

us/j/4906672213?pwd

=MG9uM1Z1UjNqY0

xlZjVZWFYvckpxQT

09  

  

ID: 490 667 2213  

Ключ: 777777 

 

Фаустова М.О. 

 

Вт. 11. 02.25 

 

 

 

2курс 

 

 

1-14 

 

 

3 пара 

12.30-13.55 
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